SPC Index Of Customers for Filing Date 04/01/2021

Shipper Shipper Id Affiliate Ind |Rate Contract
Name Schedule Number

ENERGY 89904865
RESOURCE
TECHNOLOG

Y GOM, INC.

ENERGY 89904865
RESOURCE
TECHNOLOG

Y GOM, INC.

ENVEN 826510765
ENERGY

VENTURES,

LLC

KOSMOS 80266429
ENERGY

GULF OF

MEXICO

OPERATION

S,LLC

M21K, LLC 78535557

NEXEN 176773182
PETROLEUM

SALES USA

INC.

W&T 197067267
OFFSHORE

N

FTS-2

FTS-2

FTS-2

FTS-2

FTS-2

FTS-2

FTS-2

113234

310346

116319

400053

110692
114853

116320

Contract
Effective
Date

11/01/2007

02/01/2014

03/01/2010

03/01/2019

12/09/2005
11/25/2008

03/01/2010

Days Until Neg Rate Ind [Max Daily Max Storage |FootNotes Agents Points
Expire Quantity Quantity
N 0 Y N Y

N 0 Y N Y
N 0 Y N Y
N 0 Y Y Y
N 0 Y Y Y
N 3,000 Y Y Y
N 0 Y N Y



